
GENSET EXPERTS

GENSET RECONDITIONING & MORE

www.360energysolutions.net •  info@360energysolutions.net

7500 NW 82ND PL
Miami, FL 33166

info@360energysolutions.net
www.360energysolutions.net

Tony Noa
786.348.2156
tony@360energysolutions.net
DUNS: 079112748
CAGE:  718Q3



360 Energy Solutions is a supplier of commercial and industrial 
equipment. Our product lines include standard and custom ISO 
containers, trailers, dry vans, reefers, and fabricated housings to enclose 
work & personnel processes, containerized battery energy storage 
systems (CBESS), electrical power generators, water treatment systems, 
power distribution equipment, and UPS & Switch Gear Lineups.  

Our worldwide client base includes end users, manufacturers, EPCs, 
distributors, and general & sub-contractors with interests in all levels of 
public, private, civilian, military and government market segments.

360 Energy Solutions product lines include standard and custom ISO 
containers and enclosures.  Typical product applications include:

•    Generator Rentals

•    Service

•    Backup Power

•    Portable Power Generation

•    Remote Monitoring

•    Power Generation

•    Energy Storage

•    Power Distribution

•    Water Treatment

SBA 8(a) Certification (#308072)
FOOT I USDOT (DBE) Certifications
DUNS: 079112748
CAGE: 718Q3

811310
532490
332311
236220
332312
332439
333120
333415
493120
541890
332999

NAICS
7623
7692
7699
7359
3448
1542
1799
3441
3449
3443
3444

SIC
3531
4222
4226
5199
7319
3499

J028
J029
J030
J043
K046
W025
W029
L028
L029
L030
L031

PSC
L043
L046
Y1DB
Y1EB
Y1EC
Y1EZ



Before

Before & After

Before & After

Before & After After

RECONDITIONING GENSET RECONDITIONING
360 Energy Solutions, is an industry leader reconditioning 
Gensets for a second life. Save valuable resources by having 
older Gensets reconditioned by 360 Energy Solutions skilled, 
trained and experienced team of equipment engineers. 

•	 Extend Service Life
•	 Save Owning & Operating Costs
•	 Thorough Load Testing



DESIGN & ENGINEERING 

PROJECT DEVELOPMENT

SUPPLIER MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING

GENSET LOAD TESTING

GENSET RECONDITIONING
Visit us on the Internet:
www.360energysolutions.net

Lots of valuable information for download:
Case Studies, Brochures, Videos 


	PG_Two Page Spread Template_Front and Back Cover_V3
	Two New Pages
	PG_Two Page Spread_Center Spread
	Back of center spread and Back of Back Cover

