SOLUTIONS power experts

TAIL POINT-OF-SALE TRAILER ESIGN & ENGINEERING GENSE OF CONTAINERIZED SOLUTIONS URNS IN LES GENSET RECONDITIONS WATER TO SIGN & ENGINEERING MANUFER AT ED GONTAINERIZED SOLUTION ETAIL POINT-OF-SALE TRAILER ESIGN & ENGINEERING MANUFER TO SOLUTION OF SALE TRAILER

7500 NW 82ND PL Miami, FL 33166

info@360energysolutions.net www.360energysolutions.net

Tony Noa

786.348.2156

tony@360energysolutions.net

DUNS: 079112748

CAGE: 718Q3

ON WATER TREATMENT SECURI SERVICE GENSET LOAD TESTING TING MANUFACTURING WATER ED EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS SAILEN FOOD SERVICE GENSET LOALINERIZED SOLUTIONS CUSTOLUTIONS SAILEN EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS SAILEN EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS CUSTOLUTIONS CUSTOLUTION ENERGY STORAGE SECULO WATER TREATMENT SECURI SERVICE GENSET LOAD TESTINGUIL POINT-OF-SALE TRAILER PAGE



GENSET EXPERTS

GENSET RECONDITIONING & MORE



www.360energysolutions.net • info@360energysolutions.net





360 Energy Solutions is a supplier of commercial and industrial equipment. Our product lines include standard and custom ISO containers, trailers, dry vans, reefers, and fabricated housings to enclose work & personnel processes, containerized battery energy storage systems (CBESS), electrical power generators, water treatment systems, power distribution equipment, and UPS & Switch Gear Lineups.

Our worldwide client base includes end users, manufacturers, EPCs, distributors, and general & sub-contractors with interests in all levels of public, private, civilian, military and government market segments.

360 Energy Solutions product lines include standard and custom ISO containers and enclosures. Typical product applications include:

- Generator Rentals
- Service
- Backup Power
- Portable Power Generation
- Remote Monitoring

- Power Generation
- Energy Storage
- Power Distribution

Water Treatment

SBA 8(a) Certification (#308072) FOOT I USDOT (DBE) Certifications

DUNS: 079112748

CAGE: 718Q3

NAICS	SIC	PSC
811310	7623 3531	J028 L043
532490	7692 4222	J029 L046
332311	7699 4226	J030 Y1DB
236220	7359 5199	J043 Y1EB
332312	3448 7319	K046 Y1EC
332439	1542 3499	W025 Y1EZ
333120	1799	W029
333415	3441	L028
493120	3449	L029
541890	3443	L030
332999	3444	L031



Before & After



Before & After



Before & After

RECONDITIONING







GENSET RECONDITIONING

360 Energy Solutions, is an industry leader reconditioning Gensets for a second life. Save valuable resources by having older Gensets reconditioned by 360 Energy Solutions skilled, trained and experienced team of equipment engineers.

- Extend Service Life
- Save Owning & Operating Costs
- Thorough Load Testing























Visit us on the Internet:

www.360energysolutions.net

Lots of valuable information for download: Case Studies, Brochures, Videos



